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Chicago, 5’24 ,20 ZI

To the President and Member of the City Council'

Your Oommittee on Finance, Small Clau:ns division, to which was referred on
A-\h- ToOrQ _and on subsequent dates sundry olaims as follows.

(List of Denied Claimants attached to Committee Letter)

having had the same:under advisemeit ,-begs:1éave to report-and recommend that Your
honorable Body Do Not Pass Sald-Claims for Payment

This Recommendation was concurred in by _ a viva voce vote of the member
of the committee (with digsenting vote(s)).

Respectfully Submitted

(Signed),




Claimant Name -

Introduced to Clty Council. _

City Of Chicago
Denied Claims by Claim Name

d Date::03/24

ALEXANDER, ZYAIRRA C
AUSTON, LAMONT
BERNET, RICHARD G
BETTIS, LEAH J )
BROWN, RALPH E
BRYLA, PAWEL W
BUCKLEY, MARTELL D
CAMPOS, ALEJANDRO
CISLO SYKES, JULIE
ENTERPRISE FM, INC.
FOLAN, JESSICA M
GARCIA, MANUEL
GOLDEN, BRUCE P
GOLDEN, BRUCE P
GREEN, KATHRYN
GREGORY Ill, CLEVELAND
HUMMERICH, ROBERT W
JAFFARY, ABBAS
JONES, VELVET H
KELLY, EILEEN

KHAN, SHAFAT H
LARAMORE, BRENDA
NIEZGODA, MARIAN
ODOM, JOHN A
PURNELL JR., CECIL C
RAFFANTI, GARY G
REED, NATHANIEL
ROCK, PETER M
RUFFIN, JAMES
SANCHEZ, RODOLFO D
TERMANOWSK!, ANDRE
WALLACE, SHAWN
WARNER, ALLISON N
WILKIN, TIM W
WILLIAMS, MELVIN A

0772412018
0212412021
05/29/2019
05/29/2019
09/18/2019
0772412019
06/12/2019
01/27/2021
0712412019
0172772021
12/18/2019
09/09/2020
0212412021
02/2472021
10/16/2019
09/18/2019
12/18/2019
10/07/2020
09/18/2019
09/09/2020
12/182019
02/19/2020
08/08/2020
06/12/2019
07/22/2020
06/12/2019
04/10/2019
0172712021
03/1312019
0172712021
12/1812019
0712212020
07/2212020
01/27/2021
01/27/2021
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